LIST OF COUNTRIES WHICH

LIST OF COUNTRIES WHICH
DON’T RECOGNIZE KOSOVO

RECOGNIZED KOSOVO

1. Afghanistan................. Feb 08
2. Costa Rica

3. Albania

4, France

5. Turkey

6. United States of America

7. United Kingdom

8. Australia

9. Senegal

10. Latvia

11. Germany

12. Estonia

13. Italy

14. Denmark

15. Luxembourg

16. Peru

17. Belgium

18. Poland

19. Switzerland

20. Austria

21. Ireland

22. Sweden

23. Netherlands................ Mar 08
24. Iceland

25. Slovenia

26. Finland

27. Japan

28. Canada

29. Monaco

30. Hungary

31. Croatia

32. Bulgaria

33. Liechtenstein

34. South Korea

35. Norway

36. Marshall Islands.......... Apr 08
37. Nauru

38. Burkina Faso

39. Lithuania.......ccccccuee.. May 08
40. San Marino

41. Czech Republic

42, Liberia

43, Sierra Leone................. Jun 08
44. Colombia........ccccueeee Aug 08
45, Belize

1. China

2. India

3. Sri Lanka
4. Vietnam

10.
11.
12.
13.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.

99.

Indonesia
Singapore
Philippines
New Zealand

Brazil
Argentina
Venezuela
Mexico
Cuba

Russia
Ukraine
Georgia
Armenia
Azerbeidjan
Kazakhstan

Iran

100. Israel
101. Lebanon
102. Syria

116. Algeria

117. Tunis

118. Lybia

119. Egypt

120. Mali

121. Ivory Coast
122. Angola

123. South Africa

140. Spain

141. Portugal

142. Slovakia

143. Romania

144. Greece

145. Cyprus

146. Montenegro

147. Bosnia and Herzegovina




